

## Solicitation Information

---

Bay County Road Commission, Michigan

**Solicitation Number**

18-6

**Deadline**

03/12/2018 09:15 AM EDT

**Advertised**

02/23/2018 07:00 AM EST

**Description**

2018 Annual Material Bid for Aggregates

## Bidders

---

<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>
Wirt Stone Dock	400 Martin Street Bay City, MI 48706	(989) 684-5777
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	900 S. Bradley Street Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858	(989) 773-1376
Specification Stone Products	2594 Old Kawkawlin Rd Kawkawlin, MI 48631	(989) 667-4336
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	3247 Cook rd West Branch, MI 48661	(989) 345-2373
<b>4 Bidders</b>		

# Item List

Bidder	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 23A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 23A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$11.4000	\$11.4000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$11.3800	\$11.3800
<b>Delivery to Various Locations Throughout the Co... 23A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 23A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$15.7500	\$15.7500
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$14.2500	\$14.2500
<b>Delivery to Various Locations Throughout the Co... 23A Natural Naturally Produced 23A Aggregate Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000	\$13.3500	\$13.3500
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Delivery to Beaver, Fraser, Garfield, Gibson, K... 23A Tailgate Natural 23A Tailgate Spread, Naturally Produced Aggregate Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000	\$13.8500	\$13.8500
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Delivery to Beaver, Fraser, Garfield, Gibson, K... 23A Tailgate Limestone Tailgate Spread; 23A Modified; 100% Crushed Lim... Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		

Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$15.3000	\$15.3000
<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extension</b>
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$17.4000	\$17.4000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$14.2500	\$14.2500
<b>Delivery to Bangor, Frankenlust, Hampton, Merri... 23A Tailgate Natural 23A Tailgate Spread, Naturally Produced Aggregate Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000	\$13.8500	\$13.8500
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Delivery to Bangor, Frankenlust, Hampton, Merri... 23A Tailgate Limestone Tailgate Spread; 23A Modified; 100% Crushed Lim... Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$14.6100	\$14.6100
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$14.7500	\$14.7500
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$14.3500	\$14.3500
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$16.0000	\$16.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$15.7400	\$15.7400
<b>West Garage - 2600 East Beaver Road, Kawkawlin,... 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$18.5900	\$18.5900
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$19.0000	\$19.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$17.8000	\$17.8000
<b>East Garage - 1810 East 27th Street, Bay City, ... 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$17.9100	\$17.9100
<b>Bidder</b>			
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$18.5000	\$18.5000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$18.6000	\$18.6000
<b>North Garage - 1383 East Pinconning Road, Pinco... 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$19.0700	\$19.0700
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$20.2500	\$20.2500
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$18.6000	\$18.6000
<b>Monitor Township Water Tower - 2484 Midland Roa... 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$18.3200	\$18.3200
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$19.0000	\$19.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$18.0000	\$18.0000
<b>Beaver Township Hall - 1850 Garfield Road, Linw... 29A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 29A Modified Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$19.2800	\$19.2800
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$20.0000	\$20.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$18.4500	\$18.4500
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 5A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 5A Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$20.0000	\$20.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 6AA Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 6AA Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
<b>Item totals for Item List (20 Items)</b>			
			<b>Total</b>

	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock <b>Bidder</b>	1.0000	\$15.5000	\$15.5000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 7A Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone 7A Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$16.5000	\$16.5000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$15.8900	\$15.8900
<b>Delivery to Various Locations Throughout the Co... 25A Limestone Modified 100% Crushed Limestone Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Delivery to Various Locations Throughout the Co... H-1 Limestone 100% Crushed Limestone H-1 Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$22.0500	\$22.0500
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant Plain Rip-Rap MDOT Plain Rip-Rap Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$37.5000	\$37.5000
<b>BCRC Truck Pick up at Plant 4"x12" Limestone 4"x12" Crushed Limestone Rip-Rap Ton</b>			
Bunting Sand & Gravel Products, Inc.	1.0000		
Fisher Transportation Company Inc.	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Wirt Stone Dock	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
Specification Stone Products	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Removals for Item List (20 Items)</b>	1.0000	\$0.0000	\$0.0000
<b>Total</b>			

Wirt Stone Dock	Bidder	1,0000 Quantity	\$0.0000 Unit Price	\$0.0000 Extension
Specification Stone Products		1.0000	\$32.5000	\$32.5000
<b>Item totals for Item List (20 Items)</b>				<b>Total</b>
<b>Bunting Sand &amp; Gravel Products, Inc.</b>				<b>\$41.0500</b>
<b>Fisher Transportation Company Inc.</b>				<b>\$145.1300</b>
<b>Wirt Stone Dock</b>				<b>\$224.0500</b>
<b>Specification Stone Products</b>				<b>\$247.3100</b>

